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3597

3598

DFO

IFMP

2021 - 2022

01/06/2021

152

3599

3600

3601

Ex

Execution In Counterpart

3602

FSMC/DFO/Can.

Collaborative

Management Agreement

05/07/2019

23

3603

3604

3605

Ex

Executive - Collaborative Management Structure

3606

FSMC/DFO/Can.

Collaborative

Management Agreement

05/07/2019

3607

3608

FSMC / DFO

CMA

Terms Of Reference

05/07/2019

36

3609

3610

LFFA

The Runner

Newletter

00/07/2019

3611

3612

3613

Ex

Executive Committee

3614

FRAFS

Terms Of Reference

Updated 16/11/2015

16/11/2015

3615

3616

FRAFS

Terms Of Reference

Updated 15/12/2015

15/12/2015

3617

3618

LFFA

Sign In

Sheet

20/11/2018

3619

3620

LFFA

PIC

After Meet With Fed. Fish. Min.

15/08/2019

3621

3622

3623

Ex

Executive Committee - Resource Management - RMEC

3624

DFO Overview

RDG PR Sue Farlinger

FRSS Harvest Management

09/11/2010

3625

3626

3627

Ex

Executive Council

3628

3629

www fnfc

Fraser Valley, Mid Fras

er, Transboundary Columbia

07/08/2019a

3630

3631

www FRAFS

Body

Chair, FN's, DFO

07/08/2019

3632

3633

www

FN Fisheries Council

Nominations - 14 Positions

21/09/2019

3634

3635

3636

Ex

Executive Director
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3637

LFFA

Murray Ned

NewsLetter

00/04/2019

3638

3639

LFFA

Murray Ned

Newsletter

00/07/2019

3640

3641

www NIFI

About

Executive Director

20/08/2020a

3642

3643

SCoFaO

Evidence

Study Of Pacific Salmon

09/12/2020

3644

3645

3646

Ex

Executive - Dispute Resolution

3647

FSMC/DFO/Can.

Collaborative

Management Agreement

05/07/2019

20

3648

3649

3650

Ex

Executive - Indigenous

3651

www NIFI

Indigenous Executives

List

20/08/2019a

3652

3653

3654

Ex

Executive - Terms Of Referenc

es - Schedule E

3655

3656

FSMC/DFO/Can.

Collaborative

Management Agreement

05/07/2019

36

3657

3658

3659

Exemption - 400,000 FRSS - 1985 Pacific Salmon

Treaty

3660

3661

Ex

3662

HOC SCoFa0

Proceedings

bcAFC Arnie Narcisse

19/05/2005

3663

Ex

3664

3665

Ex

DFO

Overview

FRSS Harvest Management

09/11/2010

A26

3666

3667

Ex

3668

3669

3670

3671

Ex

Ex-Officio Member - Chair

3672

FRAFS

Executive Committee

Terms Of Reference

15/12/2015

3673

3674

3675

Ex

Ex-Officio - Pacific Fisheries Resource Conservation Council

3676

HOC SSCoFaO

Evidence Proceedings

bcAFC Chair - Arnie Narcisse

19/05/2005

3677

3678

3679

Ex

Expansion Lines

3680

DFO Overview

RDG PR Sue Farlinger

FRSS Harvest Management

09/11/2010

95

3681

3682

3683

Ex

Expert Advice

3684

DFO

IFMP 2020-2021

Summary

01/06/2020

3685

3686

3687

Ex

Expert Mechanism on the Rights of Indigenous Peoples

3688

PIC

EMRIP - Geneva, Switzerland

Bob Chamberlin, FNWSA & NIFI

17/07/2023

3689

3690

3691

Ex

Explanations - Possible - 2004

Problems

3692

HOC

Tom Wappel Report

2004 FR Salmon Fishery

00/03/2005

31

3693

3694

3695

3696

Ex

Explicit Socio-Economic Objectives in Policies

3697

HOC

West Coast Fisheries

20 Recommendations

00/05/2019

45

3698

3699
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3700

Exploitation Rate

3701

SCOFAO

Tom Wappel

"The Wappel Report"

00/03/2005

3702

3703

DFO - FSMC

Richmond bc

Forum

27/01/2016

3704

3705

DFO

Glossary & Acronyms

28/11/2017

3706

3707

FNFC

Acronyms

00/00/2019

3708

3709

3710

Ex

Export Market

3711

DFO - PR

Salmon Southern bc

2014-2015

31/05/2014

36

3712

3713

DFO

IFMP 2020-2021

Summary

01/06/2020

72

3714

3715

DFO

IFMP

2021 - 2022

01/06/2021

104

3716

3717

3718

Ex

Expression Of Interest - Request For

3719

DFO / FSMC

Independent Chair Callout

FSMB - Terms Of Reference

11/02/2020

3720

3721

3722

Ex

Extensive Monitoring Appoaches

3723

DFO RDG PR Rebecca Reid

Implem. Plan For Consultations

29/09/2017

55

3724

3725

3726

Ex

External Reviews and Consultations

3727

DFO PR

Wild Salmon Policy

Implement. Plan For Consultations

29/09/2017

3728

3729

3730

Ex

External Tagging

3731

Carlton U

Melissa Dick

Thesis - MSc - Radio Transmitters

00/00/2016

3732

3733

3734

Ex

Extinction

3735

HOC SCoFaO

Art Adolph

Dir. Of Oper. - SCC

09/12/2020

3736

3737

3738

Ex

Extinguishment By Regulation

3739

SCC

Musqueam IB

Ron Sparrow

00/00/1990

3740

3741

3742

Ex

Extirpation

3743

DFO

Glossary & Acronyms

28/11/2017

3744

3745

3746

Fa

Facilitator - bc AFC

3747

HOC SCoFaO

Minutes Of Proceedings

Arnie Narcisse - bc AFC

29/05/2002

3748

3749

3750

Fa

Factors (Different)

3751

HOC - SCoFaO

Evidence

FSMC President Darren Haskell

05/05/2021

3752

3753

3754

Fa

Fair Share System

3755

HOC FOPO Committee Report

20 Recomm. - WC Fisheries

00/06/2019

3756

3757

3758

Fa

Fallback

3759

Carlton U Thesis MSc

- Radio Transmitters

Melissa Dick

00/00/2016

107

3760

3761

3762

Fe

Feather River Hatchery

3763

US Dept. F&W

Tagged Baby Chinook

700,000

18/03/2020
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3765

3766 | Fe Federal Authority In Fisheries Management

3767 HOC West Coast Fisheries 20 Recommendations 00/05/2019

3768

3769

3770| Fe Federal Court Of Appeal

3771

3772 FCA 2017 FC 1182 No Squamish +10k FRSS 08/08/2019d

3773

3774 Nuu chah nulth Chinook Reallocation 13/08/2019

3775

3776

3777 Fe Federal Fisheries Act 33

3778 Xaxlip Donavon Adolph FFA 33 & PFR 26 (1) 08/06/2021

3779

3780

3781 Fe Federal Fisheries Act 73

3782 WL Courts Texelc Hereditary Chief Earl Thomas 24/06/2020

3783

3784 WL Courts Texelc #INACchief's Father Darrell Sellars 24/06/2020

3785

3786

3787 | Fe Federal Fisheries Act 78

3788 Moons Ranch John Jack FRSS 15/07/1995

3789

3790

3791 | Fe Feedback Summary

3792 DFO Chinook Management Proposal 06/03/2019

3793

3794

3795| Fe Feudal System - Modern Day

3796 Times Colonist Fisheries Overhaul CANFISCO Monopoly 09/05/2019

3797

3798

3799 | Fi Field Data Collection Projects

3800 DFO IFMP 2020-2021 Summary 01/06/2020

3801

3802

3803 | Fi Fifty Fifty Sharing

3804 US - Canada Dispute Claude Emory 00/09/1997

3805

3806

3807 | Fi Final Agreement - Fishing

3808 1% treaty Tsawwassen FN 1% of CTAC 03/04/2009

3809

3810

3811 Fi Final Draft - FSMC - Collaborative Management Agreement - Brenda Gaertner

3812 PST Chapt 4 Renewal 400,000 Pieces FRSS 13/05/2019

3813

3814

3815 Fi Finance Sub-Committee

3816 FRAFS Executive Committee Terms Of Reference 15/12/2015

3817

3818

3819 Fi Financial Incentives

3820 HOC FOPO Committee Report 20 Recomm. - WC Fisheries 00/06/2019

3821

3822

3823 | Fi Findings

3824 NSTQ Likely Think Tank Final Report 00/03/2011

3825

3826 HOC Tom Wappel Report 2004 FR Salmon Fishery 00/03/2005

3827
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3828

3829

Fi

First Appearance - Lillooet - Law Courts

3830

Xaxlip

Donavon Adolph

FFA 33 & PFR 1

08/06/2021

3831

3832

3833

Fi

First Nation Access

3834

HOC

West Coast Fisheries

20 Recommendations

00/05/2019

29

3835

3836

3837

Fi

First Nation Delegates

3838

FRAFS

Executive Committee

Terms Of Reference

15/12/2015

3839

3840

3841

Fi

First Nation Management Obje

ctives

3842

FNFC - SCoFaO

FNFC Piggy Back Submission

SNTC / SFC Murray Ross

30/11/2016

3843

3844

Fi

FIRST NATIONS Caucus

3845

LFFA

The Runner

Newletter

00/07/2019

3846

3847

3848

Fi

FIRST NATIONS Commercial F

ish Harvesters

3849

HOC

FOPO Committee Report

20 Recomm. - WC Fisheries

00/06/2019

3850

3851

3852

3853

3854

3855

3856

F

FIRST NATIONS Demonstration Fisheries

3857

DFO

IFMP

2021 - 2022

01/06/2021

178

3858

3859

3860

Fi

FIRST NATIONS Economic Opportunity and Inland Demonstration Fisheries

3861

DFO - PR

Salmon Southern bc

2014-2015

31/05/2014

66

3862

3863

3864

Fi

FIRST NATIONS Economic Opportunity Fisheries

3865

DFO Overview

RDG PR Sue Farlinger

FRSS Harvest Management

09/11/2010

100

3866

3867

3868

Fi

FIRST NATIONS Emergency Services

3869

8,828 FRPS

Sts"ailes IB

Williams Lake 15 Communities

26/09/2019

3870

3871

3872

FIRST NATIO

NS Fishery Council - FNFC

3873

3874

3875

FNLC

bc First Nations

Fisheries Action Plan

00/05/2007

3876

FNFC

3877

DFO

Policy and Practice Report

PICFI, treaty & FN Policy

02/12/2010

119,129

3878

3879

DFO - FSMC

Richmond bc

Forum

27/01/2016

3880

FNFC

3881

FNFC - SCoFaO

FNFC Piggy Back Submission

SNTC / SFC Murray Ross

30/11/2016

3882

FNFC

3883

3884

FNFC

3885

Notice

LTC Fisheries Forum

T'it'g'et

27/10/2017

3886

FNFC

3887

NIFI IPR

PICFI

Discussion Paper

00/00/2018a

3888

3889

FNFC

FRAFS - DFO

Ken Malloway - Rebecca Reid

Feb27-Mar1, Forum, Nanaimo

12/03/2018

3890
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3891

Globe & Mail

PSC Commmissioner

Non-Renewal

11/05/2018

3892

FNFC

3893

DFO

Chilliwack Meeting

Chapter 4 Renewal

28/05/2018

3894

3895

FNFC

DFO

FNFC AGM

PST Renewal Powerpoint

08/11/2018

3896

3897

Acronyms

00/00/2019

3898

FNFC

3899

Allocations

2019 Feb. Communique

Jordan Point

00/02/2019

3900

FNFC

3901

www

Executive Council

FR / Transboundary Columbia

07/08/2019

3902

FNFC

3903

www

Executive Council

Nominations - 14 Positions

21/09/2019

3904

FNFC

3905

BIV.com

FRSS

Shut Down For Years

0170972020

3906

3907

3908

Fi

First Nations Fisheries Counci

I - AAROM Body

3909

DFO

Policy and Practice Report

PICFI, treaty & FN Policy

02/12/2010

131

3910

3911

3912

Fi

FIRST NATIONS Fishery Council - Salmon Coordinating Committee

3913

DFO

Pamela Cooley

Updating CSAF

24/01/2014

28

3914

3915

3916

3917

Fi

FIRST NATIONS Fisheries

3918

DFO

IFMP

2020-2021

01/06/2020

41

3919

3920

DFO

IFMP

2021 - 2022

01/06/2021

46

3921

3922

3923

Fi

FIRST NATIONS Food, Social & Ceremony

3924

DFO Overview

RDG PR Sue Farlinger

FRSS Harvest Management

09/11/2010

100

3925

3926

DFO - PR

Salmon Southern bc

2014-2015

31/05/2014

66

3927

3928

PSC

Post Season

Meeting Summary

18/01/2019

133

3929

3930

3931

Fi

FIRST NATIONS House Of Learning

3932

UBC

Protecting Knowledge

International Conference

24/02/2000

3933

3934

3935

Fi

FIRST NATIONS Leadership Council - FNLC

3936

3937

3938

BCFN Fisheries

Action Plan

"Transformative Change"

00/05/2007

3939

3940

DFO

Policy and Practice Report

PICFI, treaty & FN Policy

02/12/2010

128

3941

3942

Westin Richmond

Wild Salmon Summit

Summary Report

21/09/2018

3943

3944

FNFC

Acronyms

00/00/2019

3945

3946

PR

Collapse Declared

FRSS

18/08/2020

3947

3948

3949

3950

Fi

FIRST NATIONS Marine Society

3951

Report

Russ Jones

Working Models for FCM

18/04/2006

3952

3953
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3954

FIRST NATIONS Objectives

3955

DFO - PR

Salmon Southern bc

2014-2015

31/05/2014

64

3956

3957

DFO

IFMP

2021- 2022

01/06/2021

169

3958

3959

3960

Fi

First Nations Owned Fishing Vessels

3961

NIFI IPR

PICFI

Discussion Paper

00/00/2018a

3962

3963

3964

Fi

FIRST NATIONS Ownership

3965

FNLC

bc First Nations

Fisheries Action Plan

00/00/2007

3966

3967

3968

Fi

FIRST NATIONS Panel On Fisheries

3969

Analysis

Brenda Gaertner

Prepared For FN Panel On Fisheries

31/03/2004

3970

3971

Report

Shepert, Jones & Sterritt

Our Place At The Table

01/05/2004

3972

3973

FNLC

bc First Nations

Fisheries Action Plan

00/00/2007

3974

3975

3976

Fi

FIRST NATIONS Panel Report

3977

HOC SCoFaO

Proceedings

bcAFC Arnie Narcisse

19/05/2005

3978

3979

3980

Fi

FIRST NATIONS Positions

3981

Samuel Toy

Independent Advisor

Recommendations To DFO

16/03/1998

3982

3983

3984

Fi

FIRST NATIONS Salmon Coordinating Committee

3985

DFO

IFMP 2020-2021

Summary

01/06/2020

3986

3987

3988

Fi

First Nations Salmon Fisheries

3989

SFU Ma. RM

Diversity

First Nations FRSS Fishery

21/03/2014

3990

3991

3992

Fi

First Nations Selective Fisheries Gear Purchase Program

3993

NIFI IPR

PICFI

Discussion Paper

00/00/2018a

3994

3995

3996

Fi

FIRST NATIONS Summit

3997

bcAFC

Joint Fisheries Management

Sterritt, Jones, Shepert

29/01/2004

3998

3999

Westin Richmond

Wild Salmon Summit

Summary Report

21/09/2018

4000

4001

4002

Fi

FIRST NATIONS Wild Salmon Alliance

4003

Westin Richmond

FNLC

Wild Salmon Summit

21/09/2018

20

4004

4005

4006

Fi

First Salmon Ceremony

4007

SGS

Fisheries

Implementation Plan

00/11/2012

4008

4009

4010

Fi

Fish and Wil

dlife Compensation Program - FWCP

4011

SGS

Fisheries

Implemention Plan

00/11/2012

53

4012

4013

4014

Fi

Fish Bibliography

4015

NIFI

00/00/2016

4016

4017
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4018

Fish Chapters of Modern 1% Treaties

4019

DFO

Policy and Practice Report

PICFI, treaty & FN Policy

02/12/2010

98

4020

4021

4022

Fi

Fish Collection

4023

Phd Thesis

Amy Teffer

Pac. Salmon Freshwater Residence

00/00/2018d

195

4024

4025

4026

Fi

Fish Conference

4027

UBC

House Of Learning

Putting Fishers Knowledge To World

27/08/2001

4028

4029

4030

Fi

Fish Diet - 60 %

4031

SGS

Fisheries

Implementation Plan

00/11/2012

4032

4033

4034

Fi

Fish Farms

4035

4036

4037

4038

4039

Fi

Fish Farms - Recommendation #3 - 2011 Cohen Commission

4040

HOC Evidence

Art Adolph

SCC - Director Of Operations

09/12/2020

4041

4042

4043

Fi

Fish Habitat

4044

DFO

RDG PR Rebecca Reid

Implem. Plan For Consultations

29/09/2017

55

4045

4046

DFO

Glossary & Acronyms

28/11/2017

4047

4048

4049

Fi

Fish Implem

entation Plan

4050

Statimc

SGS Fish Director

Janice Billy

29/10/2013

4051

4052

4053

Fi

Fish Licence Brokerage Firms

4054

Times Colonist

Fisheries Overhaul

CANFISCO Monopoly

09/05/2019

4055

4056

4057

Fi

Fish Monitors

4058

Poster

TNG

22/07/2022

4059

4060

4061

Fi

Fish Numbers - Low

4062

PIC

BRIB Fishing Grounds

Closed Until Further Notice

16/07/2023

4063

4064

4065

Fi

Fish Per Per:

son - Tl'etinqox - 16.6

4066

HOC SCoFaO

Minutes Of Proceedings

Arnie Narcisse - bc AFC

29/05/2002

40

4067

4068

4069

Fi

Fish Policies

4070

Book

D. Swenerton

A History

00/00/1993

4071

4072

4073

Fi

Fish Processing - Value Added

4074

Times Colonist

Fisheries Overhaul

CANFISCO Monopoly

09/05/2019

4075

4076

HOC

FOPO Committee Report

20 Recomm. - WC Fisheries

00/06/2019

4077

4078

4079

Fi

Fish Receivers

4080

Prov bc

Provincially Licenced

bc Fish and Seafood Act

29/03/2019

4081
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4082

4083

Fi

Fish Tank - Think Tank

4084

NSTC PSF

Likely bc

UNBC Max Blouw QRRC

00/03/2011

4085

4086

4087

Fi

Fish Technicians

4088

BBS

FRAFS

Job Call Out

01/08/2019

4089

4090

4091

Fi

Fish Transport

4092

DFO

Mike Hawkshaw

Big Bar Slide

12/08/2019

4093

4094

4095

Fi

Fisheries Act c. F-14 - Abosute Discretion

4096

DFO

Policy & Program Report

PICFI, treaty & FN Policy

02/12/2010

4097

4098

4099

Fi

Fisheries Act - Modernization of

4100

FNFC - SCoFaO

FNFC Piggy Back Submission

SNTC / SFC Murray Ross

30/11/2016

4101

4102

4103

Fi

Fisheries Act - Section 33 - DF

4104

WL Courts

Sheep Creek

WLIB Darrell Sellars

24/06/2020

4105

4106

WL Courts

Sheep Creek

WLIB Earl Thomas

24/06/2020

4107

4108

4109

Fi

Fisheries Action Plan

4110

FNLC

bc First Nations

Transformative Change

00/05/2007

4111

4112

4113

Fi

Fisheries Adviser - Dave Levy

4114

SGS

Fisheries Director

Janice Billy

29/10/2013

4115

4116

4117

Fi

Fisheries and Aquaculture Management

4118

DFO Overview

RDG PR Sue Farlinger

FRSS Harvest Management

09/11/2010

4119

4120

4121

Fi

Fisheries & Aquatic Sciences

4122

Trawl Surveys

Juvenile Salmon

Canadian Data Report

00/00/2019

4123

4124

4125

Fi

Fisheries Agreement - Comprehensive

4126

DFO

LFARMF

25 Bands

14/07/2006

4127

4128

4129

Fi

Fisheries - Assessment

4130

DFO Overview

RDG PR Sue Farlinger

FRSS Harvest Management

09/11/2010

71

4131

4132

4133

Fi

Fisheries Center - UBC

4134

www SOGDC

What Is The

SOG Data Center

17/09/2019¢c

4135

4136

4137

Fi

Fisheries Chapter

4138

4139

DFO

Policy & Program Report

PICFI, treaty & FN Policy

02/12/2010

98

4140

4141

1% treaty

Final Agreement

Twawwawwen FN

00/04/2018

4142

4143

Canim Lake 1B

NStQ 1% treaty

AIP Signing

22/07/2018

4144

4145




G [ H

K

4146

Fisheries Closures

4147

BIV.com

FRSS

Shut Down For Years

01/09/2020

4148

4149

NSTC

Notice

Dave Feil, Paul Szirmay-Kalos

07/08/2020

4150

4151

4152

Fi

Fisheries Collaborative Manag

ement - FCM

4153

Report

Russ Jones

Working Models for FCM

18/04/2006

4154

4155

4156

Fi

Fisheries Commission - Secwepemc

4157

SNTC / SFC

Piggy Back Submission

FNFC - SCoFaO

30/11/2016

4158

4159

4160

Fi

Fisheries Commissioner

4161

J. Pease Babcock

Bio

Fish Conservationist

15/02/2020

4162

4163

4164

Fi

Fisheries Concerns

4165

Briefing Note

AFN - Riverbank Meeting

Fisheries Concerns

03/08/2003

4166

4167

4168

Fi

Fisheries Economist

4169

BIV.com

FRSS

Shut Down For Years

01/09/2020

4170

4171

4172

Fi

Fisheries Expert

4173

J. Pease Babcock

Bio

Fish Conservationist

15/02/2020

4174

4175

4176

Fi

Fisheries Forum

4177

Notice

LTC Fisheries Forum

T'it'g'et

27/10/2017

4178

4179

LTC

Notice

Draft Agenda

11/07/2019

4180

4181

LTC - BRIB

Statimc

Fisheries Forum

18/07/2023

4182

4183

4184

Fi

Fisheries Loan Board

4185

HOC

West Coast Fisheries

20 Recommendations

00/05/2019

45

4186

4187

4188

Fi

Fisheries Management Coordinator

4189

Pat Matthew

SFC's Response To DFQ's

Draft IFMP 4 South bc Salmon

20/04/2020

4190

4191
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